4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

4
2
Cod columbofll 0
Latitudine 4

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

: Adjud Plan 2

0725972M
0725819M
0295445F
0725824F
0295405F
0725826M
0799861F
1103612M
0295484M
0725877M
0725964M
0725823M
0725958M
0725928M
0725862M
0725805F
0228564F
0725821F
1103609F
0725901F
0799816F
1103614F
0725839M
0725924F
0295843M
0725803M
1222911M
0799883M
0725947F
0725833M
0295449M
0725847M
0725976F
0725992F
0725977F
0725844M
0725925F
0725920F
0725829F

BENZING Live
1: 38213930

-1.

17

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

'N Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
7" N Longitudine
18:48:47 GPS Ceas Atomic
18:48:47 +0 Ceas Porumbei
18:48:47 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA738677 |05.05 09:27
| |DA2447D6 |05.05 09:29
| | DA1IB5873 |05.05 09:29
| |DA24482C |]05.05 09:30
| |DA738359 |05.05 09:30
| |DA24463E |05.05 09:31
| |DBOGDFDY9 |05.05 09:31
| |DA1B582C |05.05 09:31
| |DA2446DB |05.05 09:31
| |DA24474B |05.05 09:31
| |DA497877 105.05 09:31
| | DA2446C9 |05.05 09:32
| |DA49653B |05.05 09:32
| | DA6CE616 |05.05 09:32
| |DA244785 |]05.05 09:33
| |DA24476A |05.05 09:33:
| | DA2D5E96 |05.05 09:34
| |DA2447B6 |05.05 09:34
| |DA49652E |05.05 09:35
| |DA2448A1 |05.05 09:35
| |DBO2EESC ]05.05 09:35
| |DA10724E |05.05 09:35
| |DA244728 |05.05 09:36
| | DA3B7442 |105.05 09:37
| |DA24478D |05.05 09:37
| |DA24460C |]05.05 09:37
| |DB100482 |05.05 09:37
| |DA24486A |05.05 09:37
| |DA4964D3 |05.05 09:37
| |DA244631 |05.05 09:38
| | DBOBBB94 |05.05 09:38
| |DA24497A 105.05 09:38
| | DA264A2A |05.05 09:38
| | DA2DDC99 |05.05 09:38
| |DA7384C3 |05.05 09:38
| |DA244667 |05.05 09:38
| |DBODF942 |05.05 09:39
| |DA496394 ]05.05 09:39
| |DA24463D |05.05 09:40

Cod concurs: 14040

VALID

FILE ON
| SERVER

Adjud

05,05, 2025 0921

27°9"15.51'E
05.05.2025 07:05:00
Oprea Tulian

14.1" E

26°

05.
05.

56

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

'7"

05.
05.

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

4
2
Cod columbofil: O
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Adjud Plan 2

0725889M
0725896F
0725854F
0295423M
0725879M
0725830F
0725915F
0295534F
06427477F
0725914F
0009917F
0725834M
1103610M
0725842M
0725876F
0725994M
0725880M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38213930

BENZING M2

-1.

17

- BENZING Live!

N Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
7" N Longitudine
18:48:47 GPS Ceas Atomic
18:48:47 +0 Ceas Porumbei
18:48:47 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| |DA244783 |05.05 09:40:
| |DA244677 105.05 09:41
| |DA24468C |05.05 09:42:
| | DBOBBBAA |05.05 09:42:
| |DA244659 |05.05 09:43:
| |DA244771 |05.05 09:43:
| |DA24470D |05.05 09:46:
| | DBOBBB69 |05.05 09:50:
| | DA2DEAFA |05.05 09:50
| |DA24478A |05.05 09:50
| |DBOBBB76 |05.05 09:51
| |DA244779 105.05 09:51
| | DAGCE3A7 |05.05 09:53
| |DA24466B |05.05 09:55
| |DA244669 |05.05 09:57
| | DBOBBB88 |05.05 10:02
| |DA244625 |05.05 12:04

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

14040

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

Adjud

27°9"15.51'E
05.05.2025 0
Oprea Iulian

26° 7" 14.1"

05.05.2025 1

05.05.2025 1

56

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |

42.5 |OK |01 |0
:57.1 |JOK |01 |0
18.4 |OK |01 |0
22.9 |[OK |01 10
44 .2 |OK |01 |0
55.6 |OK |01 |0
05.7 |OK |01 |0
:00.8 |JOK |01 |O
09.9 |OK |01 |0
15.0 |JOK 101 |0
:22.0 JOK |01 |0
25.4 |OK |01 |O
:15.7 JOK |01 |O
:40.4 |OK |01 |O
:41.3 |OK |01 |0
:21.7 |OK |01 |0
:58.7 |OK |01 |0

7:05:00
E

2:21:
2:2

05,05,2025 09321

32 LIVE

1:32 +0

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701295
AR902625
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/231913_1746384529.pdf

